
Event Sport Date Location
Team Registration Opens All Wednesday, February 1, 2023
Team Board Meeting All Thursday, February 16, 2023
Team Registration Closes All Friday, February 17, 2023
Team Info/Safety Meeting All Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Metro
Optional Practice Week 1 Skeet Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Metro
Optional Practice Week 1 Trap Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Metro
Optional Practice Week 1 Sporting Clays Thursday, March 2, 2023 FLSC
Optional Practice Week 2 Skeet Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Metro
Optional Practice Week 2 Trap Wednesday, March 8, 2023 Metro
Optional Practice Week 2 Sporting Clays Thursday, March 9, 2023 FLSC
Optional Practice Week 3 (Spring Break) Skeet Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Metro
Optional Practice Week 3 (Spring Break) Trap Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Metro
Optional Practice Week 3 (Spring Break) Sporting Clays Thursday, March 16, 2023 FLSC
Team Practice Week 1 Skeet Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Metro
Team Practice Week 1 Trap Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Metro
Team Practice Week 1 Sporting Clays Thursday, March 23, 2023 FLSC
Team Practice Week 2 Skeet Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Metro
Team Practice Week 2 Trap Wednesday, March 29, 2023 Metro
Team Practice Week 2 Sporting Clays Thursday, March 30, 2023 FLSC
Team Reserve Week Skeet Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Metro
Team Reserve Week Trap Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Metro
Team Reserve Week Sporting Clays Thursday, April 6, 2023 FLSC
Team Competition Week 1 Skeet Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Metro
Team Competition Week 1 Trap Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Metro
Team Competition Week 1 Sporting Clays Thursday, April 13, 2023 FLSC
Team Competition Week 2 Skeet Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Metro
Team Competition Week 2 Trap Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Metro
Team Competition Week 2 Sporting Clays Thursday, April 20, 2023 FLSC
Team Competition Week 3 Skeet Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Metro
Team Competition Week 3 Trap Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Metro
Team Competition Week 3 Sporting Clays Thursday, April 27, 2023 FLSC
Team Competition Week 4 Skeet Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Metro
Team Competition Week 4 Trap Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Metro
Team Competition Week 4 Sporting Clays Thursday, May 4, 2023 FLSC
Team Competition Week 5 Skeet Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Metro
Team Competition Week 5 Trap Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Metro
Team Competition Week 5 Sporting Clays Thursday, May 11, 2023 FLSC
Optional Practice End of Season Skeet Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Metro
Optional Practice End of Season Trap Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Metro
Optional Practice End of Season Sporting Clays Thursday, May 18, 2023 FLSC
Team Fun Shoot All Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Metro
Team Award Night All Wednesday, May 31, 2023
Optional Practice for State Skeet Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Metro
Optional Practice for State Trap Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Metro
Optional Practice for State Sporting Clays Thursday, June 8, 2023 FLSC
Last day of School NA Thursday, June 8, 2023
Trap State Championship Trap June 12-20, 2022
Sporting Clay State Championship Sporting Clays Sunday, June 11, 2023
Skeet State Championship Skeet June 21-22, 2023
MSHSL Tournament Trap Friday, June 23, 2023
National Championship Trap July 5-9, 2023
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